Section Heading
NovaLynx Corporation PO Box 240 Grass Valley CA 95945
Phone: (530) 823-7185  Fax: (530) 823-8997  USA Toll Free: 1-800-321-3577 www.novalynx.com
225-EA20 & 225-EA25 Hygro-Thermometers
• Compact and rugged design features large display and bargraph
• Display any two parameters (temperature and humidity or dew point, or wet bulb) simultaneously
• Min/Max function stores and recalls highest and lowest readings
• Timer function displays the elapsed time (mins:secs & day:hour) to the minimum and maximum readings

Dimensions: 5.9" x 2.8" x 1.4" (150 x 72 x 35 mm)
Weight: 8.3 oz (235 g)
Ordering Information
225-EA20 Hygro-Thermometer
225-EA20-N Hygro-Thermometer, with NIST certificate
225-EA25 Hygro-Thermometer Data Logger
225-EA25-N Hygro-Thermometer Data Logger,
with NIST certificate